
GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
COLLECTORATE OF CUSTOMS 

J1NNAH INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (BAP), KARACHI 
(Ph: 021-99248508 / Fax: 021-99248473) °a-v—tea 

AUCTION SCHEDULE NO. 01/2025 OF FRESH/ LEFTOVER LOTS  

AUCTION TO BE HELD ON 19-02-2025 

S. No LOT NO. DESCRIPTION Quantity 

 01/2025 Pakistani cigarettes QTY 2026 Dandas 2026 Dandas 

 02/2025 

Plastic sheet 

Wood skids 

Wooden Planks 

Wood Board 

791 kg ' 

168 pcs 

37 pcs 

86 pcs 

 03/2025 
Lenovo Laptop Think Book Core i5 

Lenovo ideapad 330 Core i3 8th  Gen 

01 pcs , 

01 pcs 

 04/2025 

Men's wool jacket 

Faux leather jacket for men 

Suede Leather jacket for man 

Men Fabric Jacket 

Men Leather Jacket 

Men Leather Jacket 

Genuine leather jacket with fabric lining 

Nylon jacket with fabric lining 

Men Fabric Jacket 

Ladies stitched suits and imitation jewelry 

Leather Jacket 

Assorted stitched shirts 

Ladies denim garments pants 

01 pcs 

01 pcs 

01 pcs 

01 pcs 

01 pcs 

01 pcs 

01 pcs 

01 pcs 

01 pcs 

01 pcs and 01 pcs 

01 pcs , 

03 pcs 

20 pcs 
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